Chili Enduro Series Geisskopf
Geisskopf/28.07.2023-30.07.2023

Schimmer, Felix 000: 43:18.93
[[]: 184
Enduro 00000: 21 (of 314)
00000n: 39:35.82

Oo0d: O0000: 13(of 114)
Men 0000000: 39:35.82
aoido ooon 000
000 il il il il il 000 il il il il

il - - 000 000 il - - 000 000
Prolog 2:44.10 11 0:06.07 18 0:06.07 2:44.10 11 0:06.07 18 0:06.07
Stage 1 3:40.75 13 0:27.34 17 0:27.34 6:24.85 12 0:33.41 15 0:33.41
Stage 2 6:42.12 15 0:30.03 25 0:30.03 13:06.97 12 1:01.95 20 1:01.95
Stage 3 4:48.61 21 0:46.13 41 0:46.13 17:55.58 14 1:42.76 22 1:42.76
Stage 4 3:53.32 27 0:31.30 39 0:31.30 21:48.90 15 2:09.46 25 2:09.46
Stage 5 2:54.40 10 0:11.84 12 0:11.84 24:43.30 14 2:16.96 22 2:16.96
Stage 6 5:34.15 11 0:38.13 18 0:38.13 30:17.45 13 2:55.09 20 2:55.09
Stage 7 4:36.03 24 0:38.12 48 0:38.12 34:53.48 12 3:03.42 20 3:03.42
Stage 8 5:02.22 20 0:28.66 36 0:28.66 39:55.70 13 3:25.91 21 3:25.91
Stage 9 3:23.23 15 0:18.63 30 0:18.63 43:18.93 13 3:43.11 21 3:43.11
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